Model

SC-PROJECT LOW MOUNT 'CONIC"
SC-PROJECT LOW MOUNT 'OVAL'
SC-PROJECT LOW MOUNT 'S1'
SC-PROJECT HIGH MOUNT 'OVALS'
SC-PROJECT HIGH MOUNT 'GP-TECHS'

Manufacturer
SC Projects
SC Projects
SC Projects
SC Projects
SC Projects

GPR GHISA EXHAUST

GPR ALBUS EXHAUST

GPR FURORE NERO EXHAUST

GPR GHISA EVO EXHAUST

GPR FURORE CARBON LOOK EXHAUST
GPR POWERCONE

GPR GPE EVO CARBONOX

GPR GPE EVO TITANIUM

GPR GPE BLACK TITANIUM

COMPETITION VGP Slip-On Exhaust

Remus HYPERCONE, SLIP ON, STAINLESS STEEL, EEC, 54 MM
Remus HYPERCONE, SLIP ON, STAINLESS STEEL BLACK, EEC, 54 MM
Remus HYPERCONE, SLIP ON, TITANIUM, EEC, 54 MM

SP Engineering Low Slung 3-1 Round Domed GP Stubby Carbon Fibre Exhaust
Arrow (Triumph LOW BOY RACE EXHAUST SYSTEM 3 1

Arrow (Triumph SLIP-ON SILENCERS (ROW OFF-ROAD)

Arrow (Triumph ARROW SLIP-ON SILENCERS

Delkevic DS70 225MM OVAL CARBON FIBRE SILENCER
Delkevic 420MM TRI-OVAL STAINLESS STEEL SILENCER RIGHT HAND
Delkevic 320MM TRI-OVAL STAINLESS STEEL SILENCER RIGHT HAND
Delkevic STUBBY 350MM OVAL STAINLESS STEEL SILENCER
Delkevic 450MM OVAL CARBON FIBRE SILENCER

Delkevic STUBBY 350MM OVAL CARBON FIBRE SILENCER
Delkevic Mini 200mm Round Stainless Steel Silencer
Delkevic Mini 200mm Round Carbon Fibre Silencer

Delkevic SL10 350mm Round Stainless Steel Silencer
Delkevic SS70 225mm Oval Stainless Steel Silencer

Delkevic DL10 350mm Round Carbon Fibre Silencer

Delkevic 450mm Oval Stainless Steel Silencer

Delkevic 450mm Oval Straight Outlet Stainless Steel Silencer
Leo Vince CARBON FIBER | SLIP-ON

Leo Vince STAINLESS STEEL | SLIP-ON

Racefit none

Zard none

Akrapovic none

Scorpion none

HP Corse none

MIVV none

Position
Low
Low
Low
High
High
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
Low
Low

Price

750 AUD
760 AUD
1220 AUD
1190 AUD
1,190 AUD
229 GBP
259 GBP
259 GBP
249 GBP
259 GBP
319 GBP
329 GBP
329 GBP
349 GBP
430 USD
590 E

650 E
715E

200 GBP
2,462 AUD
2,132 AUD
2,132 AUD
670 AUD
610 AUD
590 AUD
550 AUD
740 AUD
700 AUD
640 AUD
770 AUD
770 AUD
510 AUD
850 AUD
580 AUD
580 AUD
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